JOB NAME: ____________________________________________________________________________________________
LOCATION: ____________________________________________________________________________________________
ARCHITECT: ____________________________________________________________________________________________
ENGINEER: ______________________________________________________________________________________________
CONTRACTOR: __________________________________________________________________________________________
SUBMITTED BY: __________________________________________________________________________________________
QUANTITY: ______________________________________________________________________________________________
DATE: __________________________________________________________________________________________________

FILE #E7061
LISTED
SELECTION CHART
Electrical (60 Hz) Motor Air Delivery Ordering
Temp. Horiz. Mtg.
Rise Throw Height Wt.
kW Volts Phase Amps Volts Phase HP RPM CFM FPM (°F) (Ft.) (Ft.) Model (Lbs.)
2 120 1 16.7 115 1 1/15 1,050 405 430 21 12 8 HDH-A-200 45
2 208 1 9.6 208 1 1/15 1,050 405 430 21 12 8 HDH-A-200 45
2 240 1 8.3 240 1 1/15 1,050 405 430 21 12 8 HDH-A-200 45
2 277 1 7.2 277 1 1/15 1,050 405 430 21 12 8 HDH-A-200 45
3 120 1 25.0 115 1 1/15 1,050 405 430 31 12 8 HDH-A-300 45
3 208 1 14.4 208 1 1/15 1,050 405 430 31 12 8 HDH-A-300 45
3 240 1 12.5 240 1 1/15 1,050 405 430 31 12 8 HDH-A-300 45
3 277 1 10.8 277 1 1/15 1,050 405 430 31 12 8 HDH-A-300 45
5 208 1 24.0 208 1 1/15 1,050 405 430 40 12 8 HDH-A-500 50
5 240 1 20.8 240 1 1/15 1,050 405 430 40 12 8 HDH-A-500 50
5 277 1 18.1 277 1 1/15 1,050 405 430 40 12 8 HDH-A-500 50
5 480 1 10.4 480 1 1/15 1,050 405 430 40 12 8 HDH-A-500 50
5 208 3 13.9 208 1 1/15 1,050 405 430 40 12 8 HDH-A-500 50
5 240 3 12.0 240 1 1/15 1,050 405 430 40 12 8 HDH-A-500 50
5 480 3 6.0 480 1 1/15 1,050 405 430 40 12 8 HDH-A-500 50
5 480 3 6.0 480 1 1/15 1,050 405 430 40 12 8 HDH-A-500 TSP* 51
5 575 3 5.0 575 1 1/15 1,050 405 430 40 12 8 HDH-A-500 50
7.5 208 1 36.1 208 1 1/15 1,050 590 640 37 13 8 HDH-A-750 50
7.5 240 1 31.3 240 1 1/15 1,050 590 640 37 13 8 HDH-A-750 50
7.5 277 1 27.1 277 1 1/15 1,050 590 640 37 13 8 HDH-A-750 50
7.5 480 1 15.6 480 1 1/15 1,050 590 640 37 13 8 HDH-A-750 50
7.5 208 3 20.8 208 1 1/15 1,050 590 640 37 13 8 HDH-A-750 50
7.5 240 3 18.1 240 1 1/15 1,050 590 640 37 13 8 HDH-A-750 50
7.5 480 3 9.0 480 1 1/15 1,050 690 640 37 13 8 HDH-A-750 50
7.5 480 3 9.0 480 1 1/15 1,050 590 640 37 13 8 HDH-A-750 TSP* 51
7.5 575 3 7.5 575 1 1/15 1,050 590 640 37 13 8 HDH-A-750 50
10 240 1 41.7 240 1 1/15 1,050 1,180 800 28 40 9 HDH-A-1000 60
10 277 1 36.1 277 1 1/15 1,050 1,180 800 28 40 9 HDH-A-1000 60
10 480 1 20.8 480 1 1/15 1,050 1,180 800 28 40 9 HDH-A-1000 60
10 208 3 27.8 208 1 1/15 1,050 1,180 800 28 40 9 HDH-A-1000 60
10 240 3 24.1 240 1 1/15 1,050 1,180 800 28 40 9 HDH-A-1000 60
10 480 3 12.0 480 1 1/15 1,050 1,180 800 28 40 9 HDH-A-1000 60
10 480 3 12.0 480 1 1/15 1,050 1,180 800 28 40 9 HDH-A-1000 TSP* 61
10 575 3 10.1 575 1 1/15 1,050 1,180 800 28 40 9 HDH-A-1000 60
12.5 277 1 45.1 277 1 1/15 1,050 1,180 800 36 40 9 HDH-A-1250 60
12.5 480 1 26.0 480 1 1/15 1,050 1,180 800 36 40 9 HDH-A-1250 60
12.5 208 3 34.7 208 1 1/15 1,050 1,180 800 36 40 9 HDH-A-1250 60
12.5 240 3 30.1 240 1 1/15 1,050 1,180 800 36 40 9 HDH-A-1250 60
12.5 480 3 15.1 480 1 1/15 1,050 1,180 800 36 40 9 HDH-A-1250 60
12.5 575 3 12.6 575 1 1/15 1,050 1,180 800 36 40 9 HDH-A-1250 60
15 480 1 31.3 480 1 1/15 1,050 1,330 900 32 45 10 HDH-A-1500 60
15 208 3 41.7 208 1 1/15 1,050 1,330 900 32 45 10 HDH-A-1500 60
15 240 3 36.1 240 1 1/15 1,050 1,330 900 32 45 10 HDH-A-1500 60
15 480 3 18.1 480 1 1/15 1,050 1,330 900 32 45 10 HDH-A-1500 60
15 480 3 18.1 480 1 1/15 1,050 1,330 900 32 45 10 HDH-A-1500 TSP* 61
15 575 3 15.1 575 1 1/15 1,050 1,330 900 32 45 10 HDH-A-1500 60
19.5 240 3 47.0 240 1 1/15 1,050 1,330 900 42 45 11 HDH-A-2000 60
20 480 1 41.7 480 1 1/15 1,050 1,330 900 42 45 11 HDH-A-2000 60
20 480 3 24.1 480 1 1/15 1,050 1,330 900 42 45 11 HDH-A-2000 60
20 480 3 24.1 480 1 1/15 1,050 1,330 900 42 45 11 HDH-A-2000 TSP* 61
20 575 3 20.1 575 1 1/15 1,050 1,330 900 42 45 11 HDH-A-2000 60
25 480 3 30.1 480 3 1/3 1,550 1,800 740 42 48 12 HDH-A-2500 80
25 575 3 25.1 575 3 1/3 1,550 1,800 740 42 48 12 HDH-A-2500 80
30 480 3 36.1 480 3 1/3 1,550 1,800 740 50 48 13 HDH-A-3000 80
30 575 3 30.2 575 3 1/3 1,550 1,800 740 50 48 13 HDH-A-3000 80
35 480 3 42.1 480 3 1/3 1,550 1,800 740 57 48 14 HDH-A-3500 80
35 575 3 35.2 575 3 1/3 1,550 1,800 740 57 48 14 HDH-A-3500 80
39 480 3 47.0 480 3 1/3 1,550 1,800 740 65 48 15 HDH-A-4000 80
39 575 3 39.2 575 3 1/3 1,550 1,800 740 65 48 15 HDH-A-4000 80
* HDH-A Series heaters with TSP suffix includes thermostat, selector switch and pilot light.